Product Description
The EGS Flexible Metal Conduit is another member of the nuclear
qualified EGS product line. In many cases, it is necessary to make
electrical connections via a flexible conduit. For this application,
the EGS Flexible Metal Conduit acts as a leak-tight pressure
boundary in an accident environment. The flexible conduit utilizes
all metallic construction (321 SST), thus eliminating concern for
time-temperature/radiation aging effects. This lightweight conduit

1 1.47 9.0 2.7 0.26
1-1/2 2.08 11.00 3.9 0.47
How to Order
When ordering the flexible metal conduit,
the following should be specified using the
following part number scheme:
A.	 Product Code
B.	 Nominal Diameter
C.	 Length
D.	 First End Fitting
	— Style
	— Size
E.	 Second End Fitting
	— Style
	— Size
CONTACT INFORMATION: 18001 Sheldon Road, Middleburg Hts., OH 44130
electricalconnections@curtisswright.com | +1.216.267.3200
TD - 308 - 09.2024 - EGS
EGS Flexible Metal Conduit
Example: 841210 - 050 - 018 - 1CF - 1M
Ref. No. Size
050 0.50"
075 0.75"
100 1.00"
150 1.50"
First end connection
Ref. No. Description
1-1/2SF 1-1/2" NPT Swivel Female
1-1/2M 1-1/2" NPT Male
1-1/2SM 1-1/2" NPT Swivel Male
1-1/2 90 SM 1-1/2" NPT 90° Swivel Male
1-1/2 45 SM 1-1/2" NPT 45° Swivel Male
1-3/4SM 1" to 3/4" NPT Swivel Male
1-3/4SF 1" to 3/4" NPT Swivel Female
1-1/2CF 1-1/2" NPT Coupling Female
1-3/4 90SM 1" to 3/4" NPT 90° Swivel Male
1-3/4 45SM 1-3/4" NPT 45° Swivel Male
1SF 1" NPT Swivel Female
1M 1" NPT Male
1SM 1" NPT Swivel Male
1 90 SM 1" NPT 90° Swivel Male
145 SM 1" NPT 45° Swivel Male
1CF 1" NPT Coupling Female
3/4F 3/4" NPT Female
3/4SF 3/4" NPT Swivel Female
3/4M 3/4" NPT Male
3/4SM 3/4" NPT Swivel Male
3/4 90 SM 3/4" NPT 90° Swivel Male
3/4 45 SM 3/4" NPT 45° Swivel Male
3/4CF 3/4" NPT Coupling Female
3/4-1/2SM 3/4" to 1/2" NPT Swivel Male
3/4-1/2SF 3/4" to 1/2" NPT Swivel Female
3/4-1SM 3/4" to 1" NPT Swivel Male
3/4-1/2 90SM 3/4" to 1/2" NPT 90° Swivel Male
3/4-1 90SM 3/4" to 1" NPT 90° Swivel Male
1/2F 1/2" NPT Female
1/2SF 1/2" NPT Swivel Female
1/2M 1/2" NPT Male
1/2SM 1/2" NPT Swivel Male
1/2 90 SM 1/2" NPT 90° Swivel Male
1/2 45 SM 1/2" NPT 45° Swivel Male
1/2CF 1/2" NPT Coupling Female
1/2 SE 1/2" NPT Street Elbow
1/2-3/4SM 1/2" to 3/4" NPT Swivel Male
1/2-3/4 90SM 1/2" to 3/4" NPT 90° Swivel
Stainless steel
flexible metal conduit